
SURGERY MEDICINE.. OB GYN PAEDS ORTHO AETCOM /PANDEMIC

Day Date LECTURE 8.30am to 9.30am CLINIC 9.30am to 
12.30pm

LUNCH 12.30pm to 
1.30pm SDL 1.30pm to 2.30pm SGD 2.30pm to 4.00pm

Thursday 1/8/2024 Lecture –  17 - PE 29.4, 29.5 -Hemolytic Anemia

Friday 2/8/2024 L17 - Foot drop/wrist drop/claw hand - OR 11.1

Saturday 3/8/2024 L 50- IM 7.1,to 7.4
Patho-physiology

Monday 5/8/2024
L-42-SU28.14  Discuss clinical features presentation and 
management short gut syndrome and crohn’s disease

Tuesday 6/8/2024
L-41 OG 24.1 Define, classify and discuss abnormal 
uterine bleeding, its aetiology, clinical features

Wednesday 7/8/2024 L 51- IM 3.8 Basic concepts of
ABG (Arterial Blood Gas)

Thursday 8/8/2024
Lecture – 18 - PE 29.6, 29.7 - ITP, Hemophilia, ALL

Friday 9/8/2024 L18 - Radial/median/ulnar/sciatic/lateral popliteal nerve 
palsy - OR 11.1

Saturday 10/8/2024 L 52- IM 22.9,22.10,22.11,22.12
Acid Base Balance and ABG

Monday 12/8/2024
L-43- SU28.14 Discuss Clinical features etiology a 
management of inflammatory  bowel disease (IBD) 
Toxic megacolon (ulcetrative colitis ,)

Tuesday 13/08/2024
L-42 OG 24.1.1 Describe and discuss investigations, 
diagnosis and management of AUB

Wednesday 14/08/2024

L 53-IM 24.1,24.2,24.18 Discuss
common Diseases in geriatric Age
group with Demographic changes

Thursday 15/08/2024 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY

Friday 16/08/2024 L 19 - Scoliosis + Spina Bifida OR 12.1

Saturday 17/08/2024 L 54 - IM 24.3, 24.6 Discuss acute confusion state 
(Delirium ) and Dementia and elderly population 

Monday 19/08/2024 L-44-SU28.14 Discuss clinical features presentation of  
large bowel malignancy

PANDEMIC Anes. 4. 3 Death related management

PANDEMIC Med. 4.4 Communications and media management

PANDEMIC Med. 4.4 Communications and media management

SURG. SGD- 26-SU 29.4Describe the clinical features, investigations and 
principles of management of Hydronephrosis

ORTHO SGD- 13- Revision Table + Ward + viva

SGD-37 OG 19.1.1 Normal puerperium

SGD 37- IM 6.17 PEP in HIV IM 6.16 ART (HAART)

SGD-40 OG 23.1.1 The physiology of puberty, features of abnormal puberty

SGD 35 - IM 26.33,26.40 Discuss & Demonstrate medical errors
IM 26.48 Demostrate altruism

SGD 34 - IM 15.9,15.10 Interpretation of Diagnostic test for GI Bleed 

SURG. SGD- 27-SU 29.7-Describe the principles of management of acute and 
chronic retention of urine

SDL – 4 - PE 27.3, PE 27.4 - Emergencies  in children - Respiratory Distress in 
Children

SGD-39 OG 19.1.3 Counseling for contraception, puerperal sterilization

SGD 36- IM 4.7 Approach and Management septic shock
IM Management of Cardogenic shock

SGD-38 OG 19.1.2  Abnormal puerperium-Puerperal sepsis
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Tuesday 20/08/2024
L-43 OG 25.1 Describe and discuss the causes of 
primary amenorrhea, its investigation and the principles 
of management.

Wednesday 21/08/2024
L 55- IM 24.4,24.9 Discuss vascular
evaluation in elderly population

Thursday 22/08/2024
Lecture – 19 - PE 27.8 - Poisoning in children 

Friday 23/08/2024

L 20 - DDH/Torticollis/SCFE - OR 12.1

Saturday 24/08/2024
L 56 24.5,24.7 Discuss management
of depression & personality changes
in geriatric population

Monday 26/08/2024 L-45-SU28.14 Management of large bowel malignancy

Tuesday 27/08/2024
L-44 OG 25.1.3 Describe and discuss the causes of 
Secondary amenorrhea, its investigation and the 
principles of management.

Wednesday 28/08/2024

L 57- IM 24.8,24.12 Discuss
aetiopathogenesis of degenerative
joint disease and common fractures in
elderly population

L

Thursday 29/08/2024
Lecture – 20 - PE 34.1, 34.2, 34.3, 34.4 - Tuberculosis in 
Children

Friday 30/08/2024 ORTHO- Revesion

Saturday 31/08/2024 L 58 - IM 25.1,25.2,25.3,25.8 Discuss
zoonotic diseases

Note:- 
Venue:- For Lecture & SDL E1st Wing, 5th Floor, Lecture Hall No. 1

SGD Venue to be Deciede  by Individual Dept. 

PANDEMIC Anes. 4.5 Intensive Care management during Pandemics

PANDEMIC Med. 4.5  Intensive Care management during Pandemics
SGD 39- IM 17.5,17.7 Differential diagnosis of raised ICT

SURG. SGD- 29-SU-30.4-Describe the applied anatomy clinical features, 
investigations and principles of management of varicocele

SDL – 5 - PE 30.14.1, PE 30.14.5, PE 30.15.1, PE 30.15.2, 
PE 30.15.3, PE 30.15.4
PE 30.15.5, PE 30.15.7 - Duchene muscular Dystrophy, Ataxia

SGD-42  OG 24.1.2 , 24.1.3 AUB _ Classification and clinical features
Investigations for AUB

SGD 38 - IM 16.15 Distinguish between crohn's disease and
ulcerative colitis
IM 16.16,16.17 Management of Inflammatory bowel disease

SGD-41 OG 23.2.1, 23.3.1 Causes of delayed puberty its investigation and 
management. Precocious puberty

SURG. SGD- 28-SU-30.3-Describe the applied anatomy clinical features, 
investigations and principles of management of epidydimo-orchitis

Reserved hrs for Missed - lec./SGD/SDL During Sport and Annual Gathering

Reserved hrs for Missed - lec./SGD/SDL During Sport and Annual Gathering


